LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300  FAX : 626-454-8399
CIT400 SERIES
Fully Gasketed Enclosure Luminaire
PAGE H-27
• Fiberglass Housing and Stainless Steel Latches

BACK PLATE
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
rev. 02/27/2017
LED Equivalent Products Available on www.lalighting.com
*See Appropriate Reference Page
Electronic T5
Electronic T5HO
Electronic Step Dimming T5HO
Electronic T8
Electronic Step Dimming T8
 BALLAST  OPTIONS SUFFIX
E5*
E5H
ESDM5H
E8*
ESDM8*
14_5/8"
6"
SPECIFIED
EXAMPLE CIT400 4 UNV
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET)
LAMP ROWS
LAMP / WIRING
SERIES
4M
OPTICAL
OPTION
SR
VOLTAGE
BALLAST TYPE
2E5H
MECHANICAL OPTIONAL
REFLECTOR
OPTION
DRCA
CATALOG NUMBER
STAINLESS STEEL LATCH
MOUNTING BRACKET
14_5/8"
51_1/2"